2008 Brute Force” 650 4x4i ik
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Fender(s)

F2172

Ref. Carrier (s)

130—8
92143—o RN

— =

4
/-\ /\5‘ \
: ‘ ©—92015
92015 92161

S '
- ®/ M B—a2015 &—92143a
| ]
2015 130A
92161—@ 9

92015
92143A—O -

92143
130A‘g é/ml

16073

16073A

92161 ?

92143A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2008 Brute Force® 650 4x4i
PARTS LIST
Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130A)

COVER,TAIL LAMP,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091)
INSULATOR,REAR FENDER,INNER (Ref # 16073)
INSULATOR,REAR FENDER,OUTER (Ref # 16073A)
FENDER-REAR,C.T.BLUE (Ref # 35023)
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92172)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
130J0616
130J0625
14091-0252-6Z
16073-0031
16073-0032
35023-0068-11L
92015-1602
92143-1087
92143-1960
92161-0106
92172-0002

(o) I o T e R e T B S

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



