

2008 Brute Force® 650 4x4i

PARTS LIST

Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)	130J0616	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130A)	130J0625	4
COVER,TAIL LAMP,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091)	14091-0252-6Z	1
INSULATOR,REAR FENDER,INNER (Ref # 16073)	16073-0031	1
INSULATOR,REAR FENDER,OUTER (Ref # 16073A)	16073-0032	1
FENDER-REAR,C.T.BLUE (Ref # 35023)	35023-0068-11L	1
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1602	8
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1087	8
COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)	92143-1960	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0106	4
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0002	6